Cost down, life up with motion plastics® - Issue 09/2023
Product range
Ball bearings u Conveyor rollers
xiros® conveyor roller
Conveyor roller with hard-anodised aluminium tube
Corrosion-resistant
Hard-anodising ensures the best values in terms of wear and
corrosion resistance. In addition, the conveyor rollers are
characterised by low frictional resistance.
	● Wear-resistant; offers excellent surface protection
	● Longer maintenance intervals
	● Tested in the xiros® test laboratory
	● igus® has been an investor in Mura Technology
from the very beginning, and is advancing chemical
recycling. From plastic waste to crude oil in 20
minutes:
igus.eu/hydroprs
Part No. Inner Ø Outer Ø Flange Ø Length
d1 d2 d3 b1
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
BBT-AHA20-606-B180-30-ES 6 20 20 50 - 500
BBT-AHA20-688-B180-30-ES 8 20 20 50 - 500
BBT-AHA30-608-B180-30-ES 8 30 30 50 - 1,500
BBT-AHA30-6000-B180-30-ES 10 30 30 50 - 1,500
BBT-AHA30-6001-B180-30-ES 12 30 30 50 - 1,500
BBT-AHA38-6000-B180-30-ES 10 38 38 50 - 1,500
BBT-AHA38-6001-B180-30-ES 12 38 38 50 - 1,500
BBT-AHA38-6002-B180-30-ES 15 38 38 50 - 1,500
BBT-AHA38-6003-B180-30-ES 17 38 38 50 - 1,500
BBT-AHA50-6004-B180-30-ES 20 50 50 50 - 1,500
BBT-AHA60-6004-B180-30-ES 20 60 60 50 - 1,500
d2
b1
d1 d3
igus.eu/2023-XRS-05